Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Jenkins-Lane - (1227231) - Brockworth Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.53
1:20.75
1:23.39
1:25.37
1:26.06
1:26.13
1:26.47
1:26.73
1:26.95
1:27.13
1:27.76
1:27.92
1:29.64
1:33.22
1:33.42
1:33.51
1:33.67
1:36.03
1:36.34
1:36.52
1:37.00
1:37.77
1:40.72
1:43.38
1:52.08
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Date

22/01/20
22/01/20
19/03/22
29/05/22
16/11/19
03/07/22
28/11/21
16/03/24
23/01/19
23/01/19
26/05/19
20/11/21
01/12/18
14/07/18
27/05/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
25/01/18
03/12/17
18/03/18
15/07/17
04/11/17
23/09/17
08/04/17
26/11/16

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Calne Alpha L3 Last Chance Open Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Calne Alpha 4 Level 3 Open Meet 2024
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Calne
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Calne
Hutton Moor
Calne

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Brockworth 2
Brockworth 2
3
3
Brockworth 3
3
3
3
Brockworth 2
2
Brockworth 3
3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
2
Brockworth 2
Brockworth 2
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
Brockworth 3
3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.73
1:26.13
1:25.37
1:23.39
1:26.47
1:27.92
1:20.75
1:20.53
1:26.06
1:27.76
1:26.95
1:27.13
1:29.64
1:33.51
1:33.67
1:33.22
1:33.42
1:36.52
1:36.03
1:36.34
1:37.77
1:40.72
1:37.00
1:43.38

1:52.08
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16/03/24
03/07/22
29/05/22
19/03/22
28/11/21
20/11/21
22/01/20
22/01/20
16/11/19
26/05/19
23/01/19
23/01/19
01/12/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
14/07/18
27/05/18
18/03/18
25/01/18
03/12/17
04/11117
23/09/17
15/07/17
08/04/17
26/11/16

Meet

Calne Alpha 4 Level 3 Open Meet 2024

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Calne Alpha Level 3 Last Chance Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Calne Alpha L3 Last Chance Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2018
Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2018
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet
Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2016

Venue

Calne
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston-Super-Mare
Calne
Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Calne
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Calne

Gloucester
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Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth

Brockworth

Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth

Brockworth

Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth
Brockworth

Brockworth
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